# Clean Energy Communities Renewable Energy





## SUBSCRIBE

to clean distributed energy resources

### SAVE

money with utility bill discounts

## LEAD

your community in decarbonization efforts

EARN up to 3,900 points

#### call: **866-NYSERDA**

email: **cec@nyserda.ny.gov** 

visit: **nyserda.ny.gov/cec** 

# Subscribe municipal accounts to clean distributed energy sources and save

A municipality's decision to subscribe to clean Community Distributed Generation (CDG), and/or host or own clean distributed energy resources (like solar, hydro, wind) highlights its role as a leader in addressing climate change and protecting the environment.

Municipalities can receive points by subscribing municipal accounts to clean CDG, such as community solar, and/or hosting or installing clean distributed energy resources on municipal property.

As the Clean Energy Communities Program strives to guide municipalities toward decarbonization and recognize their efforts, municipalities can gain additional points as they complete new actions over time.

## Earn recognition and unlock access to grant funding

NYSERDA's Clean Energy Communities Program recognizes and rewards local governments for their clean energy leadership.

Each High Impact Action is worth points collected upon completion of the action. The points you earn count toward unlocking access to Designation Grant funding. Earning more points allows you to reach higher designation levels and to earn larger amounts of grant funding.

You can earn up to 3,900 points toward a Designation Grant by completing this action.

Visit nyserda.ny.gov/cec to review the full list of High Impact Actions and Available Grants.

# **Ready to get started?**

Dedicated and knowledgeable Clean Energy Communities Coordinators are available to assist municipal staff as they implement this action. Your regional Clean Energy Community Coordinator will review your goals and help you determine which actions are best for your community and how to access grant funding.

Visit nyserda.ny.gov/cec or email cec@nyserda.ny.gov to learn more or get started.

